CONT DATE

2/22/2017
2/22/2017
3/9/2017
3/9/2017
5/17/2017
5/17/2017
6/19/2017
9/7/2017
9/7/2017
10/4/2017
10/4/2017
10/18/2017
10/18/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
11/6/2017
11/6/2017
11/6/2017
11/6/2017
11/8/2017
11/8/2017

TOTAL

CONT AMT RECIPIENT

750 CRUZ PEREZ NILSA PRIMARY 2017 STATE SENATE 5TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRAT
750 CRUZ PEREZ NILSA PRIMARY 2017 STATE SENATE 5TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRAT
350 MOSQUERA GABRIELA PRIMARY 2017 STATE ASSEMBLY 4TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRAT
350 MOSQUERA GABRIELA PRIMARY 2017 STATE ASSEMBLY 4TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRAT
1250 CAPPELLIJR LOUIS PRIMARY 2017 COUNTY FREEHOLDER CAMDEN COUNTY DEMOCRAT
1250 CAPPELLIJR LOUIS PRIMARY 2017 COUNTY FREEHOLDER CAMDEN COUNTY DEMOCRAT
500 CRUZ PEREZ NILSA PRIMARY 2017 STATE SENATE 5TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRAT
1000 BEACH JAMES GENERAL 2017 STATE SENATE 6TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRAT
1000 BEACH JAMES GENERAL 2017 STATE SENATE 6TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRAT
1000 CAPPELLIJR LOUIS GENERAL 2017 COUNTY FREEHOLDER CAMDEN COUNTY DEMOCRAT
1000 CAPPELLIJR LOUIS GENERAL 2017 COUNTY FREEHOLDER CAMDEN COUNTY DEMOCRAT
750 CRUZ-PEREZ NILSA GENERAL 2017 STATE SENATE 5TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRAT
750 CRUZ-PEREZ NILSA GENERAL 2017 STATE SENATE 5TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRAT

250000 GENERAL MAJORITY PAC
250000 GENERAL MAJORITY PAC
-250000 GENERAL MAJORITY PAC
200000 GENERAL MAJORITY PAC
-250000 GENERAL MAIJORITY PAC
200000 GENERAL MAJORITY PAC

50000 GENERAL MAJORITY PAC

50000 GENERAL MAJORITY PAC

510700

GENERAL 2017
GENERAL 2017
GENERAL 2017
GENERAL 2017
GENERAL 2017
GENERAL 2017
GENERAL 2017
GENERAL 2017

INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE CMTE (W)
INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE CMTE (W)
INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE CMTE (W)
INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE CMTE (W)
INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE CMTE (W)
INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE CMTE (W)
INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE CMTE (W)
INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE CMTE (W)

STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE
STATEWIDE

INDEP
INDEP
INDEP
INDEP
INDEP
INDEP
INDEP
INDEP

CONTRIBUTOR
FOULKE Il CHARLES W
FOULKE JR CHARLES
FOULKE Il CHARLES
FOULKE CHARLES
FOULKE Il CHARLES W
FOULKE CHARLES
FOULKE JR CHARLES
FOULKE Il CHARLES W
FOULKE JR CHARLES
FOULKE Il CHARLES W
FOULKE CHARLES
FOULKE Il CHARLES W
FOULKE JR CHARLES
Foulke Il Charles
Foulke Charles

Foulke Il Charles
Foulke Il Charles
Foulke Charles

Foulke Charles

Foulke Il Charles

Foulke Charles

OCC EMP

OTHER FOULKE MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CHERRY HILL DODGE
MGMT/EXECUTIVES FOULKE MANAGEMENT
MGMT/EXECUTIVES FOULKE MANAGEMENT
OTHER FOULKE MANAGEMENT

RETAIL SALES CHERRY HILL DODGE

OTHER CHERRY HILL DODGE
MANAGEMENT/ADMINISTRATOR/EXECUTIVE
MANAGEMENT/ADMINISTRATOR/EXECUTIVE
MANAGEMENT/ADMINISTRATOR/EXECUTIVE
MANAGEMENT/ADMINISTRATOR/EXECUTIVE
MANAGEMENT/ADMINISTRATOR/EXECUTIVE
MANAGEMENT/ADMINISTRATOR/EXECUTIVE
BUSINESS OWNER Cherry Hill Triplex
BUSINESS OWNER Cherry Hill Dodge

BUSINESS OWNER Cherry Hill Triplex

BUSINESS OWNER Cherry Hill Dodge

BUSINESS OWNER Cherry Hill Triplex
BUSINESS OWNER Cherry Hill Dodge

CHERRY HILL DODGE
CHERRY HILL DODGE
FOULKE MGMT

CHERRY HILL DODGE

EMP NAME

FOULKE MANAGEMENT
CHERRY HILL DODGE
FOULKE MANAGEMENT
FOULKE MANAGEMENT
FOULKE MANAGEMENT
CHERRY HILL DODGE
CHERRY HILL DODGE
CHERRY HILL DODGE
CHERRY HILL DODGE
FOULKE MGMT
CHERRY HILL DODGE

FOULKE MANAGEMEN FOULKE MANAGEMENT

CHERRY HILL DODGE

CHERRY HILL DODGE
Cherry Hill Triplex
Cherry Hill Dodge

Cherry Hill Triplex

Cherry Hill Dodge

Cherry Hill Triplex
Cherry Hill Dodge

CONTRIBUTOR TYPE

INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL



