CONT DATE	CONT AMT RECIPIENT	CONTRIBUTOR	OCC EMP	EMP NAME	CONTRIBUTOR TYPE
2/22/2017	750 CRUZ PEREZ NILSA PRIMARY 2017 STATE SENATE 5TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRAT	FOULKE III CHARLES W	OTHER FOULKE MANAGEMENT	FOULKE MANAGEMENT	INDIVIDUAL
2/22/2017	750 CRUZ PEREZ NILSA PRIMARY 2017 STATE SENATE 5TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRAT	FOULKE JR CHARLES	MANAGEMENT CHERRY HILL DODGE	CHERRY HILL DODGE	INDIVIDUAL
3/9/2017	350 MOSQUERA GABRIELA PRIMARY 2017 STATE ASSEMBLY 4TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRAT	FOULKE III CHARLES	MGMT/EXECUTIVES FOULKE MANAGEMENT	FOULKE MANAGEMENT	INDIVIDUAL
3/9/2017	350 MOSQUERA GABRIELA PRIMARY 2017 STATE ASSEMBLY 4TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRAT	FOULKE CHARLES	MGMT/EXECUTIVES FOULKE MANAGEMENT	FOULKE MANAGEMENT	INDIVIDUAL
5/17/2017	1250 CAPPELLI JR LOUIS PRIMARY 2017 COUNTY FREEHOLDER CAMDEN COUNTY DEMOCRAT	FOULKE III CHARLES W	OTHER FOULKE MANAGEMENT	FOULKE MANAGEMENT	INDIVIDUAL
5/17/2017	1250 CAPPELLI JR LOUIS PRIMARY 2017 COUNTY FREEHOLDER CAMDEN COUNTY DEMOCRAT	FOULKE CHARLES	RETAIL SALES CHERRY HILL DODGE	CHERRY HILL DODGE	INDIVIDUAL
6/19/2017	500 CRUZ PEREZ NILSA PRIMARY 2017 STATE SENATE 5TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRAT	FOULKE JR CHARLES	OTHER CHERRY HILL DODGE	CHERRY HILL DODGE	INDIVIDUAL
9/7/2017	1000 BEACH JAMES GENERAL 2017 STATE SENATE 6TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRAT	FOULKE III CHARLES W	MANAGEMENT/ADMINISTRATOR/EXECUTIVE CHERRY HILL DODGE	CHERRY HILL DODGE	INDIVIDUAL
9/7/2017	1000 BEACH JAMES GENERAL 2017 STATE SENATE 6TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRAT	FOULKE JR CHARLES	MANAGEMENT/ADMINISTRATOR/EXECUTIVE CHERRY HILL DODGE	CHERRY HILL DODGE	INDIVIDUAL
10/4/2017	1000 CAPPELLI JR LOUIS GENERAL 2017 COUNTY FREEHOLDER CAMDEN COUNTY DEMOCRAT	FOULKE III CHARLES W	MANAGEMENT/ADMINISTRATOR/EXECUTIVE FOULKE MGMT	FOULKE MGMT	INDIVIDUAL
10/4/2017	1000 CAPPELLI JR LOUIS GENERAL 2017 COUNTY FREEHOLDER CAMDEN COUNTY DEMOCRAT	FOULKE CHARLES	MANAGEMENT/ADMINISTRATOR/EXECUTIVE CHERRY HILL DODGE	CHERRY HILL DODGE	INDIVIDUAL
10/18/2017	750 CRUZ-PEREZ NILSA GENERAL 2017 STATE SENATE 5TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRAT	FOULKE III CHARLES W	MANAGEMENT/ADMINISTRATOR/EXECUTIVE FOULKE MANAGEMEN	FOULKE MANAGEMENT	INDIVIDUAL
10/18/2017	750 CRUZ-PEREZ NILSA GENERAL 2017 STATE SENATE 5TH LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT DEMOCRAT	FOULKE JR CHARLES	MANAGEMENT/ADMINISTRATOR/EXECUTIVE CHERRY HILL DODGE	CHERRY HILL DODGE	INDIVIDUAL
10/31/2017	250000 GENERAL MAJORITY PAC GENERAL 2017 INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE CMTE (W) STATEWIDE INDEP	Foulke III Charles	BUSINESS OWNER Cherry Hill Triplex	Cherry Hill Triplex	INDIVIDUAL
10/31/2017	250000 GENERAL MAJORITY PAC GENERAL 2017 INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE CMTE (W) STATEWIDE INDEP	Foulke Charles	BUSINESS OWNER Cherry Hill Dodge	Cherry Hill Dodge	INDIVIDUAL
11/6/2017	-250000 GENERAL MAJORITY PAC GENERAL 2017 INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE CMTE (W) STATEWIDE INDEP	Foulke III Charles			INDIVIDUAL
11/6/2017	200000 GENERAL MAJORITY PAC GENERAL 2017 INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE CMTE (W) STATEWIDE INDEP	Foulke III Charles	BUSINESS OWNER Cherry Hill Triplex	Cherry Hill Triplex	INDIVIDUAL
11/6/2017	-250000 GENERAL MAJORITY PAC GENERAL 2017 INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE CMTE (W) STATEWIDE INDEP	Foulke Charles			INDIVIDUAL
11/6/2017	200000 GENERAL MAJORITY PAC GENERAL 2017 INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE CMTE (W) STATEWIDE INDEP	Foulke Charles	BUSINESS OWNER Cherry Hill Dodge	Cherry Hill Dodge	INDIVIDUAL
11/8/2017	50000 GENERAL MAJORITY PAC GENERAL 2017 INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE CMTE (W) STATEWIDE INDEP	Foulke III Charles	BUSINESS OWNER Cherry Hill Triplex	Cherry Hill Triplex	INDIVIDUAL
11/8/2017	50000 GENERAL MAJORITY PAC GENERAL 2017 INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURE CMTE (W) STATEWIDE INDEP	Foulke Charles	BUSINESS OWNER Cherry Hill Dodge	Cherry Hill Dodge	INDIVIDUAL
TOTAL	510700				